                                                                       ISM43439-WBP-L151  Specification
ISM43439-WBP-L151
802.11 b/g/n + 5.2 BT/BLE + PSoC 6 (Cortex M0 & M4)
Industrial Temperature
WPA3-R3 IoT Platform
System in Package
DATA SHEET
sla2

                                                                       ISM43439-WBP-L151  Specification
1 PART NUMBER DETAIL DESCRIPTION
1.1 Ordering Information
Device Description Ordering Number
ISM43439-WBP-L151-U 2.4 Wi-Fi + BT/BLE +
PSoC 6 (Cortex M0 &
M4 MCU), 1MB of MCU
internal Flash, 512KB of
SRAM, 2MB Quad SPI
Flash  SiP (System in
Package). Certified u.fl
Antenna.
           ISM43439-WBP-L151-U
ISM43439-WBP-L151-C 2.4 Wi-Fi + BT/BLE +
PSoC 6 (Cortex M0 &
M4 MCU), 1MB of MCU
internal Flash, 512KB of
SRAM, 2MB Quad SPI
Flash  SiP (System in
Package). Certified
Chip Antenna.
            ISM43439-WBP-L151-C
ISM43439-WBP-L151-EVB 2.4 Wi-Fi + BT/BLE +
PSoC 6 (Cortex M0 &
M4 MCU), 1MB of MCU
internal Flash, 512KB of
SRAM, 2MB Quad SPI
Flash  SiP (System in
Package). Certified u.fl
Antenna. Evaluation
Board
            ISM43439-WBP-L151-EVB
1.2 Limitations
Inventek Systems products are not authorized for use in safety-critical applications (such as life support)
where a failure of the Inventek Systems product would reasonably be expected to cause severe personal
injury or death.
                                                                       ISM43439-WBP-L151  Specification
2 OVERVIEW
The ISM43439-WBP-L151 SiP (System In Package), is an “ALL” Infineon based IoT platform (Infineon Radio +
Infineon MCU + Certified Antenna). The ISM43439-WBP-L151 SiP is also a cost-effective, high performance
and secured IoT architecture with one of the industry’s only dedicated Wi-Fi 4 solutions to deliver the latest
WPA3 security standard. As a Wi-Fi/Bluetooth/BLE combo chip for IoT applications, the new Inventek ISM43439-
WBP-L151 module will make it easier for product designers to comply with new security regulations currently
emerging worldwide, including the California Consumer Privacy Act. This, for example, gives more privacy rights
to consumers, including the right to know about the personal information a business collects, and the right for
that information to be deleted.